

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 1 of 11

POSTING NO: 125384 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 04/15/2016 CLOSING DATE: 04/25/2016
JobID: ~~70689198~~ CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730/1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)
RESERVE ROUTE 635
WORK SCHEDULE: SA, MO 0730-1600-30L; TU,WE, TH, FR 0800-1630-30L; SU-ROT

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95188070 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
11002 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351434
CMS Route(s): 01102

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PETRINO, M EMP ID: 5783 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 11/28/2015 Rank: 003

JobID: 95224896 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
12002 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/26/2005 07/09/2012
12005 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/26/2005 07/09/2012
12015 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/26/2005 07/09/2012
08021 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/15/2007 01/12/2013
08022 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/15/2007 01/12/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1291
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352031
CMS Route(s): 01215, 01205, 01202, 0821 and 0822

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WHEELER, R EMP ID: 4528 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 11/28/2015 Rank: 010

JobID: 95344155 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
10017 Park and Loop 10/01/2007 07/20/2009

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351599
CMS Route(s): 01017

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RICHEAL, T EMP ID: 2152 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 018

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 2 of 11

JobID: 95382700 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
08021 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/15/2007 01/12/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6405729
CMS Route(s): 00821

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MORRIS, J EMP ID: 2220 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 001

JobID: 95074895 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
NORTHSIDE BUFFALO

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Reserve Route 1654 # Northside Station
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352502

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TYCZKA, D EMP ID: 1831 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 016

JobID: 95139275 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07010 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352489
CMS Route(s): 00710

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Jaeger, J EMP ID: 6355 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 05/29/2004 Rank: 001

JobID: 70169768 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
CENTRAL PARK

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)
RESERVE ROUTE 01567

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CRETACCI, R EMP ID: 2988 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 02/20/2016 Rank: 002

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 3 of 11

JobID: 95122022 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15020 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: PER JB1200 RECEIVED ON 02/16/11 WITHHELD POSITION ON EFF 12/04/2010.
EVENT CODE 4781.
REPLACES JOB 2332839 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351507
CMS Route(s): 01520

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BIXBY, S EMP ID: 1066 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 022

JobID: 95172616 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15010 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351159
CMS Route(s): 01510

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JABLONSKI, J EMP ID: 2322 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 026

JobID: 95183600 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
CENTRAL PARK

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730/1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Station Reserve # Central Park Station; Rte 1584
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351946
CMS Route(s): 01584

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 4 of 11

JobID: 95187538 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	15033	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012
	15034	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012
	15035	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012
	15036	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012
	15020	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1557
REPLACES JOB 5829663 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352079
CMS Route(s): 01520, 01536, 01535, 01534, 01533

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SLAWICZ, A EMP ID: 6779 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 06/28/2014 Rank: 001

JobID: 95219029 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	15013	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012
	15016	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012
	15021	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012
	15022	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012
	15023	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1556
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352074
Routes: 15013, 15016, 15021, 15022, 15023

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KREHER, M EMP ID: 2431 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 02/20/2016 Rank: 005

JobID: 95246639 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	15002	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332824 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351497
CMS Route(s): 01502

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ADAMS, B EMP ID: 1435 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 017

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 5 of 11

JobID: 95318816 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
09007 Park and Loop 09/19/2005 02/20/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6551379
CMS Route(s): 00907

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KOZLOWSKI, E EMP ID: 7192 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 010

JobID: 95066441 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
19012 BLASDELL Park and Loop / / 08/23/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333118 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351584
CMS Route(s): 01912

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Mulvaney, K EMP ID: 6117 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 04/14/2007 Rank: 010

JobID: 70398914 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2 V

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Reserve Route 1839 - Southside Station
Pay Location 018
Work Schedule: Sa & Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630-Su-Rot

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JASINSKI, C EMP ID: 4936 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 003

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 6 of 11

JobID: 95079368 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18006
18007
18009
18011
18004 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Curbline / / 07/20/2013
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1831
Sa & Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630 N/S Su/Rot
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352038
CMS Route(s): 01804, 01806, 01807, 01809, 01811

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: COHEN, R EMP ID: 4904 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 11/01/2014 Rank: 002

JobID: 95122966 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RESERVE ROUTE
Relief Reserve #2041
Schedule posted Wednesday prior to Work Week
Duty Stations include:Lead Office-Southside; also Lackawanna, Blasdell &
West Seneca.
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351625
CMS Route(s): 02041

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BOCZAR, J EMP ID: 4442 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 010

JobID: 70692673 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
WILLIAMSVILLE

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)
Reserve 21096

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: STASIO, P EMP ID: 9274 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 012

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 7 of 11

JobID: 95069154 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21002 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6338564
CMS Route(s): 02102

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CORREA, K EMP ID: 3248 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 02/21/2015 Rank: 010

JobID: 95215548 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21073 WILLIAMSVILLE Curbline / / 09/27/2014
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: NS Su-Rot
REPLACES JOB 2332738 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351453
CMS Route(s): 02173

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Clark, L EMP ID: 5313 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 03/04/1995 Rank: 017

JobID: 95332387 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21072 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333239 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351668
CMS Route(s): 02172

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Reinhardt, J EMP ID: 4920 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 05/27/2006 Rank: 005

JobID: 70662438 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24051 WEST SENECA Park and Loop / / 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0900-1730-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route number 2451 Combination Route

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TALTY, M EMP ID: 2035 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 019

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 8 of 11

JobID: 95081762 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24019 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Heintz, G EMP ID: 0136 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 03/19/2005 Rank: 005

JobID: 95375039 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24011 WEST SENECA Curblin Motorized
03/17/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

NS Su-Rot
REPLACES JOB 2338173 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351925
CMS Route(s): 02411

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Miller, K EMP ID: 5319 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 10/11/1986 Rank: 016

JobID: 95404202 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24003 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/17/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

REPLACES JOB 2333386 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351764
CMS Route(s): 02403

QUALIFICATIONS:

VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Calabrese, K EMP ID: 0108 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 02/27/1999 Rank: 009

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 9 of 11

JobID: 95428167 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	24018	WEST SENECA	Curbline Motorized	03/24/2003	01/23/2016
	24019	WEST SENECA	Park and Loop	03/24/2003	01/23/2016
	24020	WEST SENECA	Park and Loop	03/24/2003	01/23/2016
	24001	WEST SENECA	Park and Loop	03/17/2003	01/23/2016
	24028	WEST SENECA	Park and Loop	03/17/2003	01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2492
REPLACES JOB 5829672 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352086
Route(s): 2401, 2418, 2419, 2420, 2428

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Baran, G EMP ID: 1709 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 04/12/1997 Rank: 005

JobID: 95122939 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	27005	CHEEKTOWAGA	Curbline Motorized	/ /	03/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333553 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351843
CMS Route(s): 02705

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Billen, B EMP ID: 6157 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 03/16/1996 Rank: 014

JobID: 95181673 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
		CHEEKTOWAGA			

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: #Station Reserve # Cheektowaga Branch#
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351782
CMS Route(s): 02561

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: POST, J EMP ID: 7836 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 006

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 10 of 11

JobID: 95334178 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
27021 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012
27023 CHEEKTOWAGA Curbline / / 03/17/2012
Motorized
27025 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012
27018 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012
27020 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2731
REPLACES JOB 2342425 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352049
Routes: 27018, 27020, 27021, 27023, 27025

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Sabha, J EMP ID: 2067 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 04/19/2003 Rank: 004

JobID: 95444437 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25035 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351806
CMS Route(s): 02535

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Wheeler, A EMP ID: 6092 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 03/05/2005 Rank: 002

JobID: 70432539 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
CHEEKTOWAGA

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Station Reserve -Cheektowaga Branch; Rte 2557

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FORTIN, M EMP ID: 9269 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 014

JobID: 95086555 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26035 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6338565
CMS Route(s): 02635

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Smith, G EMP ID: 5793 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 034

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/04/2016 08:44:30
PAGE: 11 of 11

JobID: 95238672 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
AMHERST

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Station Reserve Route 2694 # Amherst Station;
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351889
CMS Route(s): 02694

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DIPASQUALE, M EMP ID: 3453 EFFECTIVE: 05/14/2016 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 028
